
2024–2025 Calendar

2024
Tuesday, July 16 Treasurer’s Workshop OEA Findlay office 9 AM
Tues/Wed August 6,7 Board of Directors Retreat Sawmill Creek 9 am
Monday, September 16 Resolutions Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 24 Board of Directors Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Wednesday, September 25 Awards Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Wednesday, October 2 Constitution & Bylaws Committee Meeting Off Site 5:30 PM
Monday, October 7 Internal Affairs Committee Meeting (Tent) TBD
October 14 & 15 Fall Workshop See info on site
Friday, October 25 Deadline for submitting NWOEA PR Grants
Monday, October 28 Board of Directors Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Thursday, November 7 Public Relations Committee Meeting Zoom 5:30 PM
Tuesday, November 12 Professional Development Committee Meeting Zoom 5:30 PM
Monday, November 18 NWOEA-R Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30
2025
Wednesday, January 8 Constitution & Bylaws Committee Meeting TBD
Tuesday, January 14 Board of Directors Meeting (Tentative) NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Thursday, January 16 Deadline for submitting NWOEA Award Nominations
Thursday, January 16 Awards Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Monday, January 20 Budget Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Friday,, January 24 Deadline for submitting NWOEA Graduate Memorial Scholarship Applications
Monday, January 27 Resolutions Committee Meeting Zoom 5:30 PM
Monday, February 3 Scholarship Committee Meeting 5:30 PM
Monday, February 3 Deadline for filing letters of intent for NWOEA Officers and Board of Directors
Monday, February 10 Scholarship Committee Meeting/ Interview NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 11 PDC Meeting Zoom 5:30 PM*
Tuesday, February 18 Nominating & Elections Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 18 Board of Directors Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Wednesday, March 5 Nominating & Elections Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Wednesday, March 5 Deadline for election of NWOEA delegates & alternates
Monday, March 10 NWOEA-R Committee Meeting TBA
Monday, March 10 Deadline for submitting NWOEA delegates and alternates to the NWOEA Center
Tuesday, March 11 NWOEA Awards banquet TBD
Tuesday. March 18 Internal Affairs Committee Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Thursday, March 20 Deadline Delegate Default Elections results to the NWOEA Center by 5:00 pm

All NWOEA Committee Reports emailed to nwoea.center@gmail.com by 10 pm
Thursday, March 20 Convention Planning & Credentials Com. Mtg. NWOEA Center 5:30
Monday, March 24 Scholarship Committee Meeting/ Interview NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Wednesday, April 2 IAC Screening of Candidates and Meeting NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Thursday, April 3 Constitution and Bylaws Committee NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Monday, April 7 Convention Planning & Credentials Com. Mtg. NWOEA Center 5:30 PM
Thursday, April 24 OEA Delegate Briefing held concurrently with RA 5:00 PM\

Thursday, April 24 Representative Assembly @University of Findlay 5:00 PM
Tuesday, July 15 -TBD PDC Meeting / Treasurer’s Workshop OEA Findlay Offices
Tues/Wed, Aug 5,6 TBD Board of Director Planning Meeting Retreat TBD
To Be Approved Aug 2024
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